95% Purity Nitrogen Generator Membrane System 1000CFM 500PSI One
Skid
Basic Information
SUZHOU, CHINA
SUMAIRUI GAS
ISO9001, CE, BV, SGS, TUV, ASME,
GOST,NB,NR ETC
OSM

Compact design for high capacity use
Floor-mounted configuration requires no special foundations and expansion capability allows the
system to accommodate increased volume requirements
Easy operation and minimal maintenance
Few moving parts, removable panels, and advanced PLC control systems enables easy access and
remote operation
Efficient, cost-effective nitrogen use
Automatic shutdown during periods of low demand reduces power consumption and operating
costs
Item
Nitrogen purity (Nm3/hr) Dimensions Weight
90% 95% 99% 99.5% 99.9% (L*W*H) mm KG
OSM15 135 61 23 15 6.5 450*300*1300 100
OSM30 270 122 46 30 13 550*500*1300 140
OSM60 540 244 92 60 26 900*850*1300 200
OSM120 1080 488 184 120 52 1200*1000*150
0 280
OSM180 1620 732 276 180 78 1500*1200*150
0 400
OSM240 1890 854 322 240 104 1800*1200*160
0 520
OSM300 2700 1220 460 300 130 2300*1350*180
0 600
OSM450 4050 1830 690 450 195 3850*1500*200
0 800
OSM525 4725 2135 805 525 227.5 4200*1550*210
0 950
OSM600 5400 2440 920 600 260 5000*1800*225
0 1050
OSM675 6075 2745 1035 675 292.5 5500*1800*235
0 1250
OSM750 6750 3050 1150 750 325 5850*1850*240
0 1500
OSM900 8100 3660 1380 900 390 6500*1950*240
0 1700
OSM1050 9450 4270 1610 1050 455 7800*2100*245
0 1950
OSM1500 13500 6100 2300 1500 650 10500*2300*26
00 2100
for m
ore products please visit us on n2-nitrogengenerator.com
O